Monthly Meeting Agenda
July, 2013

Agenda:
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Review Last Month Meeting Minutes
Updates

Sales Tax Update - Surendra Bajracharya
Website and online registration

Future Events

Dashain

INA First Election - Preparation

Puja

Volley Tournament

Others

Western Nepal Flood Victims Donation Campaign - Dev Bastola
Membership Signup

Federal Exempt Application

Q&A

How to Join a Conference Call

1.

2.
3.
4.

Dial 305-740-1300 (or 2663 from any netTALK device).
Press 1.

Enter the conference ID 2013, followed by the #.

State your name, then press #.



